BW
1
Standard Parameters
Accuracy     : ±1.0% of F. S.
Ambient temperature  : -20 to +65°C
Process temperature   : 300°C max.
Operating Pressure Range : 75% of the scale value

Gauge Cock Needle Valve Siphon
Ordering codes
Ordering Example: BW-E-1-10B-DR-SG-5C-0-10Kg/cm2
*Material test certificate will be provided for wetted parts only. For others, pls contact factory.
Note: Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing. Modifications may take place and materials
specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
1. Dial Size E
Code Nominal size
E 100mm
G 150mm
2. Mounting  1
1 Direct bottom
2 Bottom surface
3. Gauge Connection 10B
10B 3/8'' BSP[M] standard
15B 1/2'' BSP[M] standard
15N 1/2'' NPT[M]
M20 M20 X 1.5[M]
4. Execution DR
DR Dry
FL Fillable liquid
LG Liquid glycerine
LS Liquid silicon
5. Window SG
PG Plexi glass
SG Shatterproof/safety glass
6. Options  5C
OA Accuracy ± 0.5% of F.S. (for dry version)
S6 AISI 316 SS case & bezel
SD AISI 316 SS movement
5C Five-point calibration certificate
OS Oxygen service (for dry version)
EA External zero adjustment
ST SS tag plate
DT Dial tag marking
CD Custom designed dial
OP Over range protection 150% F.S.
I5 Enclosure protection IP 65
I8 Enclosure protection IP 68
MT Material test certificate*
HL Helium leak test
NT Calibration certificate with NABL traceability
VS Internal vacuum stop
7. Range 0-10
Refer range table  Kg/cm²